Order Summary

Order placed January 25, 2021 Order # 113-6308340-9164256

Ship to Payment method

James Wang Prime Visa endingin 5335
335 AMWELL RD Earns 3% back on all items
HILLSBOROUGH, NJ 08844- ' ‘

View related transactions
1203 - —

United States

Silicon Power 256GB - NVMe M.2 PCle Gen3x4 2280 SSD
(SP256GBP34A60M28)

Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Supplied by: Other

$34.99

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping &
Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

$34.99
$0.00

$34.99
$2.32

$37.31


https://www.amazon.com/cpe/yourpayments/transactions?transactionTag=113-6308340-9164256&ref_=ppx_od_dt_b_yt
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B07ZGK3K4V?ref_=ppx_printOD_image_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B07ZGK3K4V?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B07ZGK3K4V?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/gp/aag/main?ie=UTF8&seller=A25SITGFW0OQJA

